
Q1 Fiscal Year 
2022 Results

Highlights:

Sound commercial activity

Service remains strong, while Offshore 
maintains its leading competitive positioning

Challenging market dynamics

Well positioned to capture solid long-term 
potential for renewables

Revenue
€1.8bn 

Order Backlog 
€33.6bn

Order intake
€2.5bn

Commercial activity

Americas Onshore

EMEA Offshore

APAC Service

€5.9bn

€22.3bn

€5.4bn

€6.7bn

€9.6bn

€17.3bn

Backlog by region Backlog by business unit

Outlook

Source: Wood Mackenzie, Global Wind Power Market Update: Q4 2021
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Access the press room for more details on the company's 
results and other releases 
www.siemensgamesa.com/newsroom

@SiemensGamesa

Pushing the boundaries of sustainability
Highest score ever in the 
Dow Jones Sustainability 
Index

Best score in the industry from 
FTSE Russell and ISS ESG, and 
#2 from Vigeo Eiris

Inclusion in Bloomberg's 
Gender-Equality Index 2022 
for the third year in a row


